
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37138442 7PSSDB 21.80 5.70 124.26

71071506 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 21.78 5.65 123.06

71071519 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 21.64 6.45 139.58

71071531 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.61 5.45 101.42

71071549 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 18.61 5.65 105.15

71071571 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 18.53 5.95 110.25

71071573 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 19.01 5.95 113.11

71071579 P13 - 109914 7PSSDB 18.59 5.40 100.39

71071589 P13 - 109914 7PSSDB 18.62 5.40 100.55

71071596 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.84 5.45 102.68

71071619 P13 - (116370) League City Medical Plaza 5PSSDB 19.30 5.95 114.84

71071625 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.31 5.65 109.10

71071635 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.34 6.70 129.58

71071647 P13 - (110429) Taco Bell Seabrook 7PSSDB 19.31 7.25 140.00

71071668 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.31 5.65 109.10

71071677 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.62 5.65 110.85

71071686 P13 - 109914 7PSSDB 19.27 5.40 104.06

71071696 P13 - (111055) CITY OF LEAGUE CITY VARIOUSE LOCATIONS 7PSSDB 19.32 7.10 137.17

71071718 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 19.35 5.65 109.33

71071730 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.34 8.25 159.56

71071753 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 19.74 6.45 127.32

71071774 P13 - (116370) League City Medical Plaza 5PSSDB 19.47 5.95 115.85

150.00

2737.21

5% -136.86

SUBTOTAL 2600.35

-$250.20

TOTAL $2350.15

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 11/22/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R003779

2889

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P

Bonus

Fuel


	11-15-2024 to 11-21-2024



